

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24376 This certifies that permission is granted to 0 508)965-3579 ONG DAIL HANGED TOPPIL **Property Owner** Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at..... To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. **FLOW** INDUSTRIAL G.P.D. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name GG Costagneta Tel. (Scs) The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Address Development Name Dis While Type of Pipe Required: DA PVG 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date COIL Chard Sala Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Mill De Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: SEE WHITE DATE: COMMENTS: APPROVED 124 SIGNATURE 450 GOR

MINSTAL

PERMIT NO. 24376

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 1/30	14	
expines	-1	130/1

.7370	
This certifies, that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	McComps Bluch (508)965-3579 Tel.
o connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	7 Torkin Place
ssessor's Plot 130 Lot. 223., to the sewer and/or	
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this applicate the complex of the	ation and the City of New Bedford ordinances. CIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
The Ronded Contractor/Drain Laver authorized to	Of Authorization from Property Owner. Tel. (50%) 965-3579 Operform this work is:
Name Do While Address De Type of Pipe Required: DDB PVG 3	velepnes Tel.
ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF IS	
sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.I. If this connection is to be part of a private service Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Comme Public Infrastructure of required plans and supple. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be Industrial User Discharge Permit No	e shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded ercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of emental information. ge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public I	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INS	SPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	_

SKETCH PLAN



Inspector.



PERMIT NO. 124376

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 1/30/14 expires: 1/30/15

This certifies that permission is granted to						
Long Built Homes 153 McComps Blv0 608)965-3579 Property Owner Address DB MA 02245 Tel.						
Fo connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 89 TORGIO Place						
Assessor's Plot 130 Lot DB., to the sewer and/or storm drain in						
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.						
Name. USC CONTO SUCCESSION TO SUCCESSION TO SUCCESSION TO SUCCESSION SUCCESSI						
Name DO While Address Development Tel. Type of Pipe Required: DDR PYC 35						
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE						
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. 						
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded 						
Joint Maintenance Agreement. • Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of						
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.						
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No						
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn/Ext. Permit No						
Bank# BayCrast Book Check# 09580 Date 130/14 Receipt# 10948						
Other requirements: Place Coll Chaool 24m notice for unspection						
Ct (SOB) 979-1550 9xt 500						
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO						
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary						
Journal 2/3/2014						
—City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative						
INSPECTOR'S REPORT						
INSPECTOR'S REPORT						
INSPECTED BY: 3/13/14						
COMMENTS:						
APPROVED DISAPPROVED						
At the Silver						
CICNATUDE						
SIGNATURE						

SKETCH PLAN



Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemetery

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

To Whom It May Concern: Long Built Homes, Inc., having a mailing address of X158 C. McCombs Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745, being (Name) (Mailing Address) Owner of property located at Plot 130G, Lot 223, hereby agree to allow Tony Shardella co Long Built Homes Tur do Long Built Homes, Inc. 158 C. McCombs Blud. , to act on my behalf including affixing my New Bedford, MA 02745 signature in securing permit for: Sewer/Drain Service Permits **Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits** Sidewalk Installation Permits I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for: ona Built Homes, Inc 158 C. McCombs Bhd. New Bed 508-245-3161 or 508-995-8240x13

Telephone number

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540



No. B-13-2495

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

12/24/2013

wner/contractor has permission to:	89	TARKILN PL			
1: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00	F1+2 18 12		restantia		_
ding that the person accepting this permit shall in e statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of t ng, or tearing down of a building.	very respect con he City of New I	nfrom to the terms of appli Bedford relating to the insp	cation therefore o ection, erection, e	n file in thi enlarging, a	s office; to the provision
Permit-is issued subject to the	ne following speci	al requirements: (Restrictions	8)		
Wiring Inspector	2	Plumbing Inspector		HI DE LONG LE	Building Inspector
		,		-	
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS:	Thomas Welch		Tel. (508) 9	79-15 4 0 E	setween 8:00am - 9:00a
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR L	ATHING N	OCCUPANCY PER o Building or Structure shall be used of the Building Commissioner - MSBC,	r occupied until the Certi		
This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicue	ous Place on the	Premises and Not Torn Do	own or Removed	Until Comp	letion of Work
		Dany O.L.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 2/	24/2014				No.	W	/W-14-1
Sewer Co	onnection Fee:	\$450.00		Pipe Size: Trench Length	:	0.00	00
Service Location:	89 TA	RKILN PL	9	Owner Name:	LONG BUILT	r HON	IES INC
Type of Occupancy:	Residentia	ı		Type of Work:	Sewer - Nev	v Sew	er Service
Work Description:	SEWER PER	RMIT#24376			******************************		
	P.130G L.22 89 TARKILN						
No. of Units :	CONNECTE	Required Design Daily Flow:	KILN PLACE				
		u to grant permission to E	NTER INTO	330.00 THE MAIN	Provided Daily Flo		permission is granted
1. To all ordina 2. That is Public 3. That	to the following pide by the con ance now in for the connection works or by a the work shall	ditions and regulations im ce, or as amended from to of said sewer with the management of the adesignated agent of the at all times be under the of that any expense incurre	nposed by the ime to time. ain sewer sha Town before direction and	Commission If be inspect burial of saiccontrol of the	oner of Public V ted by an emplid connection. te Commission	Norks loyee	by statute or by of the department of
permittee		the Town for said expens					processing street, str
Installing Company Na	ame: DW Whi	te			License Ty		CSL-00 Unrestricted
Address: 867 Mic	dle Road	City/Town/State	Acushnet	t	MA		

3/13/14 BJIHW YAC JEWER 113-121 20005 LOT 223 WHALEDS WOODS GAR